Joint Meetings of the Iowa Sections of MAA, ASA and IMATYC

FRIDAY, APRIL 7
12:30pm -

1:00-5:30pm

4:00-5:00pm
5:30-7:30pm

7:30-8:00pm

8:15-10:00pm

SATURDAY, APRIL 8
8:00am -

8:35-9:35am

9:50-10:50am

11:00-11:30am
11:00-1:00pm

11:30-1:00pm

1:00-4:00pm

Coe College April 7-8, 1989

Registration Peterson Hall Lobby
Stﬁdent Papers Cherry Auditorium

Student Data-Analysis
Competition Stuart 208

Dinner on own

Leonard Gillman Cherry Auditorium
University of Texas at Austin
"Mathematics and the public"

Informal Reception Perrine Gallery
and Social Hour Stewart Library
Sponsored by the Statistics Departments
at Iowa and-Iowa State
with support from Prentice Hall
and Saunders Publishing Company.

Registration Peterson Hall Lobby

Lecture: Leonard Gillman Cherry Auditorium
University of Texas at Austin
"An "obvious" induction"

- Lecture: David S. Moore Cherry Auditorium

Purdue University
"Teaching Statistics as a
Respectable Discipline"

Business Meetings and
Student Awards Cherry Auditorium

IMATYC Luncheon Meeting

Lunch on own

Concurrent Sessions " Stuart Hall




