Joint Meetings of the Iowa Sections of MAA, ASA and IMATYC Coe College April 7-8, 1989

FRIDAY, APRIL 7 12:30pm -	Registration	Peterson Hall Lobby
1:00-5:30pm	Student Papers	Cherry Auditorium
4:00-5:00pm	Student Data-Analysis Competition	Stuart 208
5:30-7:30pm	Dinner on own	
7:30-8:00pm	Leonard Gillman University of Texas at Aus "Mathematics and the publi	
8:15-10:00pm	Informal Reception Perrine Gallery and Social Hour Stewart Library Sponsored by the Statistics Departments at Iowa and Iowa State with support from Prentice Hall and Saunders Publishing Company.	

SATURDAY, APRIL 8 8:00am -	Registration	Peterson Hall Lobby
8:35-9:35am	Lecture: Leonard Gillman University of Te "An "obvious" in	exas at Austin
9:50-10:50am	Lecture: David S. Moore Purdue Univer "Teaching Statis Respectable D	sity stics as a
11:00-11:30am	Business Meetings and Student Awards	Cherry Auditorium
11:00-1:00pm	IMATYC Luncheon Meeting	
11:30-1:00pm	Lunch on own	
1:00-4:00pm	Concurrent Sessions	Stuart Hall